
ECONOMIA 
  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 
1 A GRAZ09 - TECHNIKUM JOANNEUM GMBH 20042038 LM STABILE Marco Cristiano 40,13123 1 
2 A GRAZ09 - TECHNIKUM JOANNEUM GMBH 20037372 MARASCHIO Elena 37 1 
3 A GRAZ09 - TECHNIKUM JOANNEUM GMBH 20028229 PADOVANO Ilenia 30,30627 2 

1 B ANTWERP01 - UNIVERSITY OF ANTWERP 20042013 LM TANISI Nicole 39,69041 1 
2 B ANTWERP01 - UNIVERSITY OF ANTWERP 20042023 LM GIANFREDA Rita 39,38123 1 
3 B ANTWERP01 - UNIVERSITY OF ANTWERP 20042170 LM CAVALLO Ylenia 37,86504 1 
4 B ANTWERP01 - UNIVERSITY OF ANTWERP 20042055 LM SCHIRINZI Cosimo 34,5557 1 
5 B ANTWERP01 - UNIVERSITY OF ANTWERP 20042208 LM DE LUCA Gian marco 33,85858 1 
6 B ANTWERP01 - UNIVERSITY OF ANTWERP 20042161 LM MARTELLA Salvatore 33,12477 1 
7 B ANTWERP01 - UNIVERSITY OF ANTWERP 20032728 LM PODO Andrea 32,02471 2 

1 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20029022 DICHIO Lucia 40,38006 1 
2 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20033782 MIRI Martina 39,56565 1 
3 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20033511 SAVOIA Giada 39,5 2 
4 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20029213 CIRASINO Manuel 39,43037 1 
5 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20029047 PUTIGNANO Michela 38,48751 1 
6 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20033402 TARANTINI Matteo 37,89898 1 
7 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20037372 MARASCHIO Elena 37 2 
8 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20034538 PERRONE Davide 37 2 
9 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20033996 PACIFICO Andrea Mattia 37 2 

10 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20036913 CAPODIECI Roberta 36,5 2 
11 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20028243 OTTAVIANO Andrea 36,43411 1 
12 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20033418 SCORRANO Raffaella 36 2 
13 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20034252 RIZZO Andrea 36 2 
14 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20033409 OLIVARES Manuel 35,5 2 
15 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20028813 DE CARLO Ettore 35,32678 1 
16 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20028145 FORTUNATO Filippo 34,83952 1 
17 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20033844 ZAMBETTA Alessio 34 2 



18 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20028186 MIGLIETTA Marta 33,72 2 
19 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20029215 GIGLIO Alessia 32,56056 1 
20 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20029303 FALCONIERI Lorenzo 32,20632 1 
21 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20024200 LONGO Alex 32,1212 1 
22 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20023666 PAGLIARA Matteo 32,05341 1 
23 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20028888 DE GIUSEPPE Beatrice 31,67469 1 
24 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20023336 GIAQUINTO Francesco 30,98318 1 
25 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20028229 PADOVANO Ilenia 30,30627 1 
26 B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20012034 ESPOSITO Marika 28,56329 2 

1 D RAVENSB02 - RAVENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 20027823 MITRUCCIO Simona 39,9082 2 
2 D RAVENSB02 - RAVENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 20033782 MIRI Martina 39,56565 2 
3 D RAVENSB02 - RAVENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 20033402 TARANTINI Matteo 37,89898 2 
4 D RAVENSB02 - RAVENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 20033346 ATTANASIO Gianluca 37,23232 2 
5 D RAVENSB02 - RAVENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 20027894 SPEDICATO Mirko 37,06565 2 
6 D RAVENSB02 - RAVENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 20028243 OTTAVIANO Andrea 36,43411 2 
7 D RAVENSB02 - RAVENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 20034252 RIZZO Andrea 36 1 
8 D RAVENSB02 - RAVENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 20028143 PERRONE Francesco 34,53185 1 
9 D RAVENSB02 - RAVENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 20033648 RUSSETTI Benedetta 34 1 

10 D RAVENSB02 - RAVENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 20023908 D'AGOSTINO Federico 33,9388 2 
11 D RAVENSB02 - RAVENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 20028227 VACCA Alessio 33,59435 1 
12 D RAVENSB02 - RAVENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 20034409 GIOIA Andrea 33,5 1 
13 D RAVENSB02 - RAVENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 20028483 VANZANELLI Marco 30,85894 1 
14 D RAVENSB02 - RAVENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 20028177 CANCELLI Andrea Luigi 30,2141 1 
15 D RAVENSB02 - RAVENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 20025605 TARANTINO Luca 26,27415 1 

1 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20033861 CANDELIERI Martina 39,89898 1 
2 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20033602 SCURO Virginia 39,56565 1 
3 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20037373 ANGELINI Sara 38 1 
4 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20033315 DEL GIUDICE Noemi 37,56565 1 
5 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20033573 DE LUCA Dalila Annagrazia 37,5 1 



6 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20033593 ALEMANNO Antonio 37 2 
7 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20033266 MUSCETRA Ludovica 36,89898 1 
8 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20034314 CAMBO' Andrea 36,5 2 
9 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20028813 DE CARLO Ettore 35,32678 2 

10 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20033883 MUSICCO Eleonora 34,56564 1 
11 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20028143 PERRONE Francesco 34,53185 2 
12 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20034409 GIOIA Andrea 33,5 2 
13 E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20030361 SPANO Enrica 31,14865 2 

1 E MADRID03 - UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID 20037748 MUSUMECI Asia 39 1 
2 E MADRID03 - UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID 20036694 DI LALLO Lorenza 38 2 
3 E MADRID03 - UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID 20024407 COCCIOLO Giorgia 38 1 
4 E MADRID03 - UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID 20037058 BIRTOLO Angelo 37,23232 2 
5 E MADRID03 - UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID 20033593 ALEMANNO Antonio 37 1 
6 E MADRID03 - UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID 20037107 PERRINI Erica 36,72007 1 
7 E MADRID03 - UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID 20042067 LM RIZZO Alessandra 36,0404 1 
8 E MADRID03 - UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID 20023767 SCARLINO Yuri 34,58669 1 
9 E MADRID03 - UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID 20037665 LM PERRONE Michele 34,19041 2 

10 E MADRID03 - UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID 20037258 CORCIULO Andrea 34 1 
11 E MADRID03 - UNIVERSIDAD COMPLUTENSE DE MADRID 20027897 DANIELI Simone 30,87223 2 

1 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20033861 CANDELIERI Martina 39,89898 2 
2 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20034038 SERIO Pierpaolo 39,5 2 
3 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20035625 PELLEGRINO Sabrina 38,89898 1 
4 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20027817 TORNESE Alessandro 38,81249 2 
5 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20036694 DI LALLO Lorenza 38 1 
6 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20037373 ANGELINI Sara 38 2 
7 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20034907 ALESSANDRÌ Simona 37,5 1 
8 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20033573 DE LUCA Dalila Annagrazia 37,5 2 
9 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20037058 BIRTOLO Angelo 37,23232 1 

10 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20033266 MUSCETRA Ludovica 36,89898 2 



11 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20034314 CAMBO' Andrea 36,5 1 
12 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20036913 CAPODIECI Roberta 36,5 1 
13 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20037957 DE GIORGI Andrea 36,5 1 
14 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20033418 SCORRANO Raffaella 36 1 
15 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20029210 PERRONE Alberto 35,84389 1 
16 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20028179 PIRRI Benedetta 35,60397 2 
17 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20033587 TRAVERSA Dante 35,5 1 
18 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20028124 MARTINA Barbara 34,9226 2 
19 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20033439 PERRONE Chiara 34,89898 2 
20 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20028066 BENASSAI Michela 34,64389 1 
21 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20023767 SCARLINO Yuri 34,58669 2 
22 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20033883 MUSICCO Eleonora 34,56564 2 
23 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20023591 DE ICCO Carlo 34,37447 2 
24 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20034258 ADAMO Nicholas Vincenzo 34,23232 2 
25 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20028085 TROISI Mariaceleste Francesca 33,32678 1 
26 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20029695 GAROFALO Sara 32,8476 1 
27 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20023301 GIANFREDA Giovanni 32,39886 2 
28 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20028118 RUSSANO Letizia Francesca 32,27298 1 
29 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20028888 DE GIUSEPPE Beatrice 31,67469 2 
30 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20032247 NUZZO Luca 31,62226 1 
31 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20023920 GRECUCCIO Alessio 31,37447 2 
32 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20028790 CALÒ Luca 30,17023 1 
33 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20019278 MALERBA Francesca 29,46538 1 
34 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20008237 BISCONTI Erika 29,0324 2 
35 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20012034 ESPOSITO Marika 28,56329 1 
36 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20033477 BLONDO Chiara 27,5 2 

1 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID                       DD 20028880 MONSELLATO Riccardo 40,54222 1 
2 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20036399 BUTTAZZO Riccardo 38,89898 2 
3 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID                       DD 20027824 NUZZO Jurika Anna 38,81249 1 
4 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20027817 TORNESE Alessandro 38,81249 1 



5 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID                       DD 20028489 DE CRISTOFARO Martina 38,44801 1 
6 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20024407 COCCIOLO Giorgia 38 2 
7 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID                       DD 20028235 NUZZACI Valentina 37,76968 1 
8 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID                       DD 20028701 PINO Alessia 37,64 1 
9 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20033315 DEL GIUDICE Noemi 37,56565 2 

10 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20029210 PERRONE Alberto 35,84389 2 
11 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20028179 PIRRI Benedetta 35,60397 1 
12 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20033587 TRAVERSA Dante 35,5 2 
13 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20033508 MARTINA Barbara 35,5 1 
14 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20028124 MARTINA Barbara 34,9226 1 
15 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20028743 ACCOGLI Luca 34,72 2 
16 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20028066 BENASSAI Michela 34,64389 2 
17 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20023591 DE ICCO Carlo 34,37447 1 
18 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20037665 LM PERRONE Michele 34,19041 1 
19 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20037258 CORCIULO Andrea 34 2 
20 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20028220 VITTI Stefano 33,63748 1 
21 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20028085 TROISI Mariaceleste Francesca 33,32678 2 
22 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20029695 GAROFALO Sara 32,8476 2 
23 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20023301 GIANFREDA Giovanni 32,39886 1 
24 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20023920 GRECUCCIO Alessio 31,37447 1 
25 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20008237 BISCONTI Erika 29,0324 1 
26 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20029150 MONTEFINESE Antonello 27,89898 1 
27 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20033477 BLONDO Chiara 27,5 1 
28 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20042138 LM CAPOGROSSO Mariagrazia 26,81818 1 

1 F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET TECHNOLOGIES DE LILLE 20029022 DICHIO Lucia 40,38006 2 
2 F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET TECHNOLOGIES DE LILLE 20033439 PERRONE Chiara 34,89898 1 
3 F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET TECHNOLOGIES DE LILLE 20028145 FORTUNATO Filippo 34,83952 2 
4 F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET TECHNOLOGIES DE LILLE 20029401 STEFANIZZI Luigi 34,07482 2 
5 F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET TECHNOLOGIES DE LILLE 20027818 LICASTRO Benedetta 34,02209 1 
6 F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET TECHNOLOGIES DE LILLE 20032728 LM PODO Andrea 32,02471 1 



7 F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET TECHNOLOGIES DE LILLE 20019278 MALERBA Francesca 29,46538 2 

1 F PARIS007 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS VII - DENIS DIDEROT 20037748 MUSUMECI Asia 39 2 
2 F PARIS007 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS VII - DENIS DIDEROT 20037013 PERRONE Francesca 39 1 
3 F PARIS007 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS VII - DENIS DIDEROT 20034907 ALESSANDRÌ Simona 37,5 2 
4 F PARIS007 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS VII - DENIS DIDEROT 20029278 CUPRI Francesca 34,75 1 
5 F PARIS007 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS VII - DENIS DIDEROT 20029401 STEFANIZZI Luigi 34,07482 1 
6 F PARIS007 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS VII - DENIS DIDEROT 20033844 ZAMBETTA Alessio 34 1 
7 F PARIS007 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS VII - DENIS DIDEROT 20023872 DELEONARDIS Annalisa 32,86227 2 
8 F PARIS007 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS VII - DENIS DIDEROT 20029215 GIGLIO Alessia 32,56056 2 
9 F PARIS007 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS VII - DENIS DIDEROT 20028157 DE PACE Isabella 31,96314 2 

10 F PARIS007 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS VII - DENIS DIDEROT 20028790 CALÒ Luca 30,17023 2 

1 F PARIS012 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS-VAL DE MARNE (PARIS XII) 20034038 SERIO Pierpaolo 39,5 1 
2 F PARIS012 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS-VAL DE MARNE (PARIS XII) 20029213 CIRASINO Manuel 39,43037 2 
3 F PARIS012 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS-VAL DE MARNE (PARIS XII) 20029141 BRIGANTE Giuseppe 34,36105 2 
4 F PARIS012 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS-VAL DE MARNE (PARIS XII) 20028186 MIGLIETTA Marta 33,72 1 
5 F PARIS012 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS-VAL DE MARNE (PARIS XII) 20028118 RUSSANO Letizia Francesca 32,27298 2 
6 F PARIS012 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS-VAL DE MARNE (PARIS XII) 20029303 FALCONIERI Lorenzo 32,20632 2 
7 F PARIS012 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS-VAL DE MARNE (PARIS XII) 20027854 SANTORO Irene 32,13077 1 
8 F PARIS012 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS-VAL DE MARNE (PARIS XII) 20024200 LONGO Alex 32,1212 2 
9 F PARIS012 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS-VAL DE MARNE (PARIS XII) 20028483 VANZANELLI Marco 30,85894 2 

1 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20037013 PERRONE Francesca 39 2 
2 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20034538 PERRONE Davide 37 1 
3 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20033508 MARTINA Barbara 35,5 2 
4 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20033409 OLIVARES Manuel 35,5 1 
5 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20029141 BRIGANTE Giuseppe 34,36105 1 
6 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20027818 LICASTRO Benedetta 34,02209 2 
7 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20023872 DELEONARDIS Annalisa 32,86227 1 
8 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20033642 DE MATTEIS Martina 32,5 2 



9 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20033829 DE DONNO Alessandro 32 2 
10 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20030067 CUCCOVILLO Lorenzo 31,90931 2 
11 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20032247 NUZZO Luca 31,62226 2 
12 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20011904 IMBRIANI Denise 27,59885 1 

1 G KRITIS01 - UNIVERSITY OF CRETE 20022670 GIANNOTTA Gabriele 35,96935 2 
2 G KRITIS01 - UNIVERSITY OF CRETE 20029278 CUPRI Francesca 34,75 2 
3 G KRITIS01 - UNIVERSITY OF CRETE 20029242 DE BENEDETTO Gianluca 32,5086 1 
4 G KRITIS01 - UNIVERSITY OF CRETE 20024232 GRECO Pietro Paolo 32,00529 1 
5 G KRITIS01 - UNIVERSITY OF CRETE 20023223 CAZZATO Pierpaolo 31,52448 1 
6 G KRITIS01 - UNIVERSITY OF CRETE 20023741 DE GIORGI Cristian 28,4641 2 
7 G KRITIS01 - UNIVERSITY OF CRETE 20011904 IMBRIANI Denise 27,59885 2 

1 G VOLOS01 - UNIVERSITY OF THESSALY 20036250 LM SERGIO Federica 38,55984 1 
2 G VOLOS01 - UNIVERSITY OF THESSALY 20042012 LM STARACE Maria 37,74166 1 
3 G VOLOS01 - UNIVERSITY OF THESSALY 20029243 CONGEDI Antonella 36,08389 1 
4 G VOLOS01 - UNIVERSITY OF THESSALY 20033170 BRUNO Diego Josef 33 1 
5 G VOLOS01 - UNIVERSITY OF THESSALY 20028965 GALATI Giuseppe 32,02042 2 
6 G VOLOS01 - UNIVERSITY OF THESSALY 20024232 GRECO Pietro paolo 32,00529 2 
7 G VOLOS01 - UNIVERSITY OF THESSALY 20023223 CAZZATO Pierpaolo 31,52448 2 
8 G VOLOS01 - UNIVERSITY OF THESSALY 20016481 PAGLIARA VAZQUEZ Mattia 28,88984 1 

1 HR SPLIT01 - UNIVERSITY OF SPLIT 20042038 LM STABILE Marco Cristiano 40,13123 2 
2 HR SPLIT01 - UNIVERSITY OF SPLIT 20036250 LM SERGIO Federica 38,55984 2 
3 HR SPLIT01 - UNIVERSITY OF SPLIT 20042012 LM STARACE Maria 37,74166 2 
4 HR SPLIT01 - UNIVERSITY OF SPLIT 20032735 LM BUONGIORNO Maria Grazia 35,95299 2 
5 HR SPLIT01 - UNIVERSITY OF SPLIT 20023890 ELIA Andrea 35,42113 1 
6 HR SPLIT01 - UNIVERSITY OF SPLIT 20042161 LM MARTELLA Salvatore 33,12477 2 
7 HR SPLIT01 - UNIVERSITY OF SPLIT 20028965 GALATI Giuseppe 32,02042 1 
8 HR SPLIT01 - UNIVERSITY OF SPLIT 20025605 TARANTINO Luca 26,27415 2 



1 HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20042013 LM TANISI Nicole 39,69041 2 
2 HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20042170 LM CAVALLO Ylenia 37,86504 2 
3 HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20042208 LM DE LUCA Gian Marco 33,85858 2 
4 HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20028886 DI GESÙ Piergiorgio 33,35375 1 
5 HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20023613 VETRUGNO Mattia 32,88548 2 
6 HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20029242 DE BENEDETTO Gianluca 32,5086 2 
7 HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20033829 DE DONNO Alessandro 32 1 

8 HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20016481 PAGLIARA 
VAZQUEZ Mattia 28,88984 2 

1 HU MISKOLC01 - MISKOLCI EGYETEM 20029100 RAUSA Antonio Giovanni 35,77322 1 
2 HU MISKOLC01 - MISKOLCI EGYETEM 20036820 METRANGOLO Chiara 35,5 2 
3 HU MISKOLC01 - MISKOLCI EGYETEM 20023890 ELIA Andrea 35,42113 2 
4 HU MISKOLC01 - MISKOLCI EGYETEM 20023908 D'AGOSTINO Federico 33,9388 1 

1 LT KAUNAS10VILNIUS25 - ISM Vadybos ir ekonomikos universitetas 20027823 MITRUCCIO Simona 39,9082 1 
2 LT KAUNAS10VILNIUS25 - ISM Vadybos ir ekonomikos universitetas 20042023 LM GIANFREDA Rita 39,38123 2 
3 LT KAUNAS10VILNIUS25 - ISM Vadybos ir ekonomikos universitetas 20029385 APICELLA Marika 37,01423 2 
4 LT KAUNAS10VILNIUS25 - ISM Vadybos ir ekonomikos universitetas 20032735 LM BUONGIORNO Maria Grazia 35,95299 1 
5 LT KAUNAS10VILNIUS25 - ISM Vadybos ir ekonomikos universitetas 20029100 RAUSA Antonio Giovanni 35,77322 2 
6 LT KAUNAS10VILNIUS25 - ISM Vadybos ir ekonomikos universitetas 20042055 LM SCHIRINZI Cosimo 34,5557 2 
7 LT KAUNAS10VILNIUS25 - ISM Vadybos ir ekonomikos universitetas 20027854 SANTORO Irene 32,13077 2 
8 LT KAUNAS10VILNIUS25 - ISM Vadybos ir ekonomikos universitetas 20022562 GISMONDI Alessandro 32,03787 2 
9 LT KAUNAS10VILNIUS25 - ISM Vadybos ir ekonomikos universitetas 20037698 LM SCRASCIA Umberto 28,72727 1 

10 LT KAUNAS10VILNIUS25 - ISM Vadybos ir ekonomikos universitetas 20023741 DE GIORGI Cristian 28,4641 1 
11 LT KAUNAS10VILNIUS25 - ISM Vadybos ir ekonomikos universitetas 20018606 MARTELLA Matteo 26,80405 2 
12 LT KAUNAS10VILNIUS25 - ISM Vadybos ir ekonomikos universitetas 20011947 CENTONZE Andrea 23,55585 1 

1 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20036399 BUTTAZZO Riccardo 38,89898 1 
2 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20033346 ATTANASIO Gianluca 37,23232 1 
3 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20037107 PERRINI Erica 36,72007 2 



4 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20037957 DE GIORGI Andrea 36,5 2 
5 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20028743 ACCOGLI Luca 34,72 1 
6 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20028220 VITTI Stefano 33,63748 2 
7 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20028227 VACCA Alessio 33,59435 2 
8 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20029150 MONTEFINESE Antonello 27,89898 2 

1 P COIMBRA02 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE COIMBRA 20037009 ROLLO Marta 40,23232 1 
2 P COIMBRA02 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE COIMBRA 20036820 METRANGOLO Chiara 35,5 1 
3 P COIMBRA02 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE COIMBRA 20032721 LM GRASSO Francesco 34,66107 1 
4 P COIMBRA02 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE COIMBRA 20027427 LM NESTOLA Nicol 33,60393 1 
5 P COIMBRA02 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE COIMBRA 20033023 LM GALLONE Gianmarco 33,57646 2 
6 P COIMBRA02 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE COIMBRA 20033642 DE MATTEIS Martina 32,5 1 
7 P COIMBRA02 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE COIMBRA 20023666 PAGLIARA Matteo 32,05341 2 
8 P COIMBRA02 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE COIMBRA 20022562 GISMONDI Alessandro 32,03787 1 
9 P COIMBRA02 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE COIMBRA 20030067 CUCCOVILLO Lorenzo 31,90931 1 

10 P COIMBRA02 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE COIMBRA 20023336 GIAQUINTO Francesco 30,98318 2 
11 P COIMBRA02 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE COIMBRA 20018580 SICURO Davide 28,73934 1 

1 P LEIRIA01 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE LEIRIA 20037009 ROLLO Marta 40,23232 2 
2 P LEIRIA01 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE LEIRIA 20042067 LM RIZZO Alessandra 36,0404 2 
3 P LEIRIA01 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE LEIRIA 20032721 LM GRASSO Francesco 34,66107 2 
4 P LEIRIA01 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE LEIRIA 20027427 LM NESTOLA Nicol 33,60393 2 
5 P LEIRIA01 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE LEIRIA 20033023 LM GALLONE Gianmarco 33,57646 1 
6 P LEIRIA01 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE LEIRIA 20018580 SICURO Davide 28,73934 2 

1 PL TORUN01 - UNIWERSYTET MIKOLAJA KOPERNIKA 20033511 SAVOIA Giada 39,5 1 
2 PL TORUN01 - UNIWERSYTET MIKOLAJA KOPERNIKA 20035625 PELLEGRINO Sabrina 38,89898 2 
3 PL TORUN01 - UNIWERSYTET MIKOLAJA KOPERNIKA 20027894 SPEDICATO Mirko 37,06565 1 
4 PL TORUN01 - UNIWERSYTET MIKOLAJA KOPERNIKA 20029385 APICELLA Marika 37,01423 1 
5 PL TORUN01 - UNIWERSYTET MIKOLAJA KOPERNIKA 20029243 CONGEDI Antonella 36,08389 2 
6 PL TORUN01 - UNIWERSYTET MIKOLAJA KOPERNIKA 20022670 GIANNOTTA Gabriele 35,96935 1 



7 PL TORUN01 - UNIWERSYTET MIKOLAJA KOPERNIKA 20034258 ADAMO Nicholas vincenzo 34,23232 1 
8 PL TORUN01 - UNIWERSYTET MIKOLAJA KOPERNIKA 20033648 RUSSETTI Benedetta 34 2 
9 PL TORUN01 - UNIWERSYTET MIKOLAJA KOPERNIKA 20023613 VETRUGNO Mattia 32,88548 1 

10 PL TORUN01 - UNIWERSYTET MIKOLAJA KOPERNIKA 20028157 DE PACE Isabella 31,96314 1 
11 PL TORUN01 - UNIWERSYTET MIKOLAJA KOPERNIKA 20028177 CANCELLI Andrea Luigi 30,2141 2 
12 PL TORUN01 - UNIWERSYTET MIKOLAJA KOPERNIKA 20019785 CARACCIO Mattia 27,66677 1 

1 RO TIMISOA01 - WEST UNIVERSITY OF TIMIŞOARA 20028886 DI GESÙ Piergiorgio 33,35375 2 
2 RO TIMISOA01 - WEST UNIVERSITY OF TIMIŞOARA 20033170 BRUNO Diego Josef 33 2 
3 RO TIMISOA01 - WEST UNIVERSITY OF TIMIŞOARA 20037698 LM SCRASCIA Umberto 28,72727 2 
4 RO TIMISOA01 - WEST UNIVERSITY OF TIMIŞOARA 20019785 CARACCIO Mattia 27,66677 2 
5 RO TIMISOA01 - WEST UNIVERSITY OF TIMIŞOARA 20018606 MARTELLA Matteo 26,80405 1 
6 RO TIMISOA01 - WEST UNIVERSITY OF TIMIŞOARA 20011947 CENTONZE Andrea 23,55585 2 

1 TR ISTANBU09 - BEYKENT UNIVERSITY ISTANBUL 20029047 PUTIGNANO Michela 38,48751 2 
 


